
GWA Wingfoil World Cup Brazil 2023

Results Surf-Freestyle Men discipline.

Cauipe, Cumbuco 21.11 - 25.11.2023
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Malo Guenole FR

Christopher Macdonald US

Bastien Escofet FR

Clément Hamon FR

Aleksander Acherer AT

Balz Müller CH

Francesco Cappuzzo IT

Kauli Seadi BR

Ancor Sosa ES

Alan Fedit FR

Riccardo Zorzi IT

Leo Suardiaz ES

Vinnicius Martins BR

Axel Gerard FR

Noé Cuyala FR

Chucho Nonnot NL

Jeremiah Mcdonald NZ

Lilian Juppet FR

Solenn Gall GP

Oscar Leclair FR

Tomas Acherer AT

Sebastiano Zorzi IT

Nicoló Spanu IT

Max Robinson CA

Georgi Vasilev BG



GWA Wingfoil World Cup Brazil 2023
Cauipe, Cumbuco 21.11 - 25.11.2023

Results Surf-Freestyle Women discipline.

Rank First Last Country

1 Bowien Van Der Linden NL

2 Nia Suardiaz ES

3 Sofia Marchetti IT

4 Orane Ceris NC

5 Carolina Costa De Souza BR

5 Lidiane Sanders BR

5 Charlotte Baruzzi IT

5 Kylie Belloeuvre FR

9 Sonia Le Bouteiller FR



GWA Wingfoil World Cup Brazil 2023
Cauipe, Cumbuco 21.11 - 25.11.2023

Result Freefly-Slalom Men 

Rank First Last Country

1 Oscar Leclair FR

2 Francesco Cappuzzo IT

3 Yannik Holste DE

4 Julien Rattotti FR

5 Bastien Escofet FR

6 Alan Fedit FR

7 Riccardo Zorzi IT

8 Chucho Nonnot NL

9 Alessandro Tomasi IT

10 Titouan Galea FR

11 Nicoló Spanu IT

12 Lilian Juppet FR

13 Clément Hamon FR

14 Noé Cuyala FR

15 Axel Gerard FR

16 Luca Gasperini IT

17 Sebastiano Zorzi IT

18 Ancor Sosa ES

19 Solenn Gall GP

20 Jeremiah Macdonald NZ

21 Paolo Giacomo Brunelli IT

22 ChristopherMacdonald US

22 Vinnicius Martins BR

24 Georgi Vasilev BG

25 Carlos Dias BR

26 Max Robinson CA

26 Malo Guenole FR
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